Dali LED Interfaces

DCC Dali Interface (Constant Current & Constant Voltage) 12V Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

2W 12V

VIR. RESISTOR®

DCCDALI

2W 12V
Quicklink: Q294A

The DCC Dali Interface is an interface converting DALI signals into PWM Signals. This
converter can be powered either by mains (110 - 240 VAC) or by a 12 Vdc voltage.

Please note: Technical information is available on this product, see technical tab above.

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Transformer
Voltage

White
Plastic
Yes

34mm
19mm
115mm

2W
Electronic
12v DC
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